
 

KW-/24 

Preschool Orientation  Tuesday 10:00 am August 6, 2024 

Kindergarten Orientation Tuesday 1:00 pm August 6, 2024 

Elementary Orientation Wednesday 10:00 am August 7, 2024 

First Day of School Thursday August 8, 2024 

First Day of VPK Tuesday August 13, 2024 

Labor Day Holiday Monday September 2, 2024 

End of 1st Grading Period Friday October 11, 2024 

Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Monday  October 14, 2024 

Halloween / Half Day Thursday October 31, 2024 

Veterans Day Holiday Monday November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holidays Monday-Friday November 25-29, 2024 

End of First Semester Friday December 20, 2024 

Half Day for Students Friday December 20, 2024 

Christmas Break Monday-Friday December 23-January 3, 2025 

Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Monday January 6, 2025 

Classes Resume Tuesday January 7, 2025  

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Monday January 20, 2025 

In House Fall Registration Tuesday January 21, 2025 

Presidents’ Day Holiday Monday February 17, 2025 

End of Third Grading Period Friday March 14, 2025 

Spring Break Holiday Monday-Friday March 17-21, 2025 

Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday Monday  March 24, 2025 

Good Friday & Easter Monday Friday & Monday April 18-21, 2025 

Last Day For 5th Grade Friday May 16, 2025 

5th Grade Promotion Service Sunday 6:00 pm May 18, 2025 

Last Day for VPK Wednesday May 21, 2025 

VPK Graduation Wednesday 6:00 pm May 21, 2025 

Half Day/Last Day For Students Friday Dismiss at Noon May 23, 2025 

Elementary Awards Friday 9:00 am May 23, 2025 

Kindergarten Graduation Friday 11:00 am May 23, 2025 

CCS will be closed on all holidays and Teacher Work Days. 


